
 2022 - 2023 Northland Arboretum Board of Directors 

Exec Meetings every 4th Tuesday @ 12:30pm   

Board Meetings every other 4th Thursday @ 5:15pm 

14250 Conservation Drive • Brainerd, MN  56401 | Ph 218-829-8770  

Website: www.northlandarb.org • info@northlandarb.org 

  

Board of Directors 

Peggy Stebbins 
Cuyuna Regional Medical Center 

320 E. Main St., Crosby, MN  56441 
Cell 218-866-2013 
Peggy.Stebbins@cuyunamed.org 
 
 
 

Ben Berghuis 
Sales Manager, Lexington Manufacturing  

10055 Thiesse Rd. 
Brainerd, MN  56401 
Cell 218-251-3799 
Ben.Berghuis@lexingtonmfg.com 

 
 
Candice Zimmermann  
Owner, Treeline Acres, LLC 
10246 County Road 44 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
320-290-5480 
treelineacresfarm@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ex-Officio Members 
 
Darrel Olson, City of Baxter - Mayor 
12745 Norway Spruce Dr., Baxter, MN  56425 
Home 218-829-9165 • Cell 218-851-7984 
dlobaxter@charter.net 
 

Kara Terry, City of Brainerd - Liaison 
501 Laurel St, Brainerd, MN 56401 
763-244-9281 
kterry@ci.brainerd.mn.us 

 
 

Dan Lee - President 
Corporate Attorney 
5994 Ojibwa Rd, Brainerd MN 56401                                                          
Cell 612-554-5596                                                                  
dan@leemn.com 

 

Judy Morgan - Vice President 

Aon Risk Solutions - (Retired) 
3 Greenway Gables, Minneapolis, MN  55403 
Cell 612-802-2724 
Judymorgan169@gmail.com 

 
 
Jake Spandl, CPA - Treasurer 
Manager, CliftonLarsonAllen LLP  
5066 Clearwater Road 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Home 320-304-2455 
jake.spandl@gmail.com  
 
 

Lori Scharenbroich- Secretary 
Owner, West Shore Marketing 

35317 W Shore Dr, Crosslake MN 56442 

218-839-7018 

lori@west-shore-marketing.com 

 

 

Bryan Pike -  Past President 

Natural Resource Manager, Crow Wing County (Retired) 

15872 Jordan Road, Brainerd, MN, 56401 
Home 218-828-9278 • Cell 218-839-8895 
bpike1980@gmail.com 
 

 
Chris Schucker 
Digital Horizons 

1924 S. 10th Street, Brainerd, MN 56401 

Cell 218-839-8131 

Chris@digitalhorizonsmn.com 
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